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   Affiliate:      HOUSTON BUDGERIGAR SOCIETY

   Judge:  MIKE RANKIN Show Date:  MAY 7,2011

   Judge:  

   Judge:  

Person Prepared Report:   MARSHA CONLEY

Number of Birds  Number of Exhibitors

Address: 1692 GEBHARDT RD

  Champion: 73 9

  Intermediate: 59 6 SEALY, TX 77474

  Novice: 23 3

  Junior 5 1 Phone: 979-758-4017

  Endangered 20 7

  TOTAL: 180 26 E-mail: marsha77434@yahoo.com

   

CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 531 DEWAYNE WELDON GREY GREEN C 1W 3 2010

Best Opposite Sex 536 DEWAYNE WELDON CIN SKY H DDX 38 2008

Best Young 527 SPIER/CAPI DARK GREEN c 114x 8 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 537 DEWAYNE WELDON SPANGLE GREY H 1W 7 2011

Second Best In Show 563 DEE NINE GREYWING GREEN C D9 15 2007

Third Best In Show 536 DEWAYNE WELDON CIN SKY H DDX 38 2008

Fourth Best In Show 521 STUART SACKS CINNAMON LIGHT GREEN C 8S 90 2008

Fifth Best In Show 519 STUART SACKS GREY GREEN H 8S 229 2010

Sixth Best In Show 507 JULIE WILLIS COBALT C JEW 62 2009

Seventh Best In Show 1202 SPIER CAPI CLEARWING SKY C 114x 38 2007

Eighth Best In Show 516 JULIE WILLIS OLIVE C JEW 4 2010

Ninth Best In Show 341 STEVE HIGGINS SPANGLE GREEN C ESH 43 2009

Tenth Best In Show 559 CARROLL MEYERS OPALINE GREEN C MA1 42 2009

CAGE #

BEST ENDANGERED 1202 SPIER CAPI CLEARWING SKY C 114x 38 2007

Best Opposite Sex 1205 SPIER CAPI FBC GREYWING GREEN h 114x 33 2010

Best Young 1203 SPIER CAPI CLEARWING GREEN C 114x 23 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 1221 AL HORTON FALLOW SKY H FFA 414 2011

Second Best In Show 1205 SPIER CAPI FBC GREYWING GREEN h 114x 33 2010

Third Best In Show 1204 SPIER CAPI FBC GREYWING  SKY VIOLET C 114x 70 2009

Fourth Best In Show 1201 SPIER CAPI CLEARWING SKY C 114x 51 2008

Fifth Best In Show 1206 SPIER CAPI RAINBOW H 114x 150 2008

Sixth Best In Show 1207 SPIER CAPI RAINBOW H 114x 70 2008

Seventh Best In Show 1213 CARROLL MYERS FROSTED SPANGLE SKY C MA1 92 2009

Eighth Best In Show 1216 CARROLL MYERS FROSTED PIED GREY GREEN C MA1 81 2007

Ninth Best In Show 1200 SPIER CAPI CLEARWING SKY C 114X 60 2010

Tenth Best In Show 1210 DEWAYNE WELDON GERMAN FALLOW SKY C DDX 9 2009
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 531 DEWAYNE WELDON GREY GREEN C 1W 3 2010

Best Opposite Sex 536 DEWAYNE WELDON CIN SKY H DDX 38 2008

Best Young 527 SPIER/CAPI DARK GREEN c 114x 8 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 537 DEWAYNE WELDON SPANGLE GREY H 1W 7 2011

Second 563 DEE NINE GREYWING GREEN C D9 15 2007

Third 536 DEWAYNE WELDON CIN SKY H DDX 38 2008

Fourth 521 STUART SACKS CINNAMON LIGHT GREEN C 8S 90 2008

Fifth 519 STUART SACKS GREY GREEN H 8S 229 2010

Sixth 507 JULIE WILLIS COBALT C JEW 62 2009

Seventh 1202 SPIER CAPI CLEARWING SKY C 114x 38 2007

Eighth 516 JULIE WILLIS OLIVE C JEW 4 2010

Ninth 559 CARROLL MEYERS OPALINE GREEN C MA1 42 2009

Tenth 524 HENRY TIMMES DARK GREEN C HJT 70 2009

CAGE #

BEST INTERMEDIATE 341 STEVE HIGGINS SPANGLE GREEN C ESH 43 2009

Best Opposite Sex 323 RANDY DICKENSON SPANGLE OPALINE CIN GREY H RWD 301 2010

Best Young 308 JIM FLEEKER DK GREEN C JRF 18 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 1221 AL HORTON FALLOW SKY H FFA 414 2011

Second 325 RANDY DICKENSON VIOLET C RWD 77 2009

Third 323 RANDY DICKENSON SPANGLE OPALINE CIN GREY H RWD 301 2010

Fourth 340 STEVE HIGGINS SPANGLE GREY C ESH 44 2009

Fifth 326 RANDY DICKENSON VIOLET C RWD 348 2010

Sixth 322 RANDY DICKENSON SPANGLE GREY GREEN C RWD 140 2009

Seventh 315 JIM FLEEKER GF GREY C JRF 1 2010

Eighth 321 RANDY DICKENSON CIN GREY H RWD 300 2010

Ninth 320 RANDY DICKENSON GREY C RWD 350 2010

Tenth 327 RANDY DICKENSON VIOLET C RWD 349 2010

CAGE #

BEST NOVICE 100 AL MALDONADO SPANGLE GF COBALT C ALM 10 2010

Best Opposite Sex 114 HERB DOUCET OPALINE GREY GREEN H 36D 37 2011

Best Young 114 HERB DOUCET OPALINE GREY GREEN H 36D 37 2011

Best Young Opp. Sex 117 HERB DOUCET SKY C 36D 38 2011

Second 101 AL MALDONADO VIOLET SKY C ALM 4 2010

Third 114 HERB DOUCET OPALINE GREY GREEN H 36D 37 2011

Fourth 118 HERB DOUCET CIN LT GREEN H 36D 7 2011

Fifth 117 HERB DOUCET SKY C 36D 38 2011

Sixth 120 HERB DOUCET LT GREEN C 36D 36 2011

Seventh 102 AL MALDONADO SPANGLE GREY C ALM 57 2011

Eighth 115 HERB DOUCET GREY GREEN H 36D 31 2011

Ninth 116 HERB DOUCET SKY C 36D 10 2011

Tenth 121 HERB DOUCET LT GREEN H 36D 13 2011

CAGE #

BEST JUNIOR 5 KENNEDY ACHORD OP CIN GREY GREEN H 31A 6 2011

Best Opposite Sex 2 KENNEDY ACHORD LT GREEN C 31A 2 2011

Best Young 5 KENNEDY ACHORD OP CIN GREY GREEN H 31A 6 2011

Best Young Opp. Sex 2 KENNEDY ACHORD LT GREEN C 31A 2 2011

Second 2 KENNEDY ACHORD LT GREEN C 31A 2 2011

Third 4 KENNEDY ACHORD SKY C 31A 4 2011

Fourth 3 KENNEDY ACHORD OPALINE COBALT H 31A 11 2011

Fifth 1 KENNEDY ACHORD LT GREEN H 31A 1 2011

Sixth #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Seventh  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Eighth #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Ninth #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Tenth  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS#EXH.

CC WINNERS 

LT Green (01) 345   AL HORTON LT GREEN C FFA 20 2007 13 8

DK Green (02) 524   HENRY TIMMES DARK GREEN C HJT 70 2009 13 9

Sky (03) 506  JULIE WILLIS SKY C JEW 8 2010 13 9

Cobalt (04) 507  JULIE WILLIS COBALT C JEW 62 2009 14 9

Gray Green (05) 531  DEWAYNE WELDON GREY GREEN C 1W 3 2010 14 9

Gray (06) 532  DEWAYNE WELDON GREY C DDX 157 2009 7 5

Opaline Green (07) 559  CARROLL MEYERS OPALINE GREEN C MA1 42 2009 5 5

Opaline Blue / Grey (08) 119  HERB DOUCET OPALINE SKY H 36D 15 2011 3 3

Cinnamon Green (09) 521  STUART SACKS CINNAMON LIGHT GREEN C 8S 90 2008 7 6

Cinnamon Blue / Gray (10) 536  DEWAYNE WELDON CIN SKY H DDX 38 2008 8 6

Opaline Cinnamon (11) 301  MARSHA CONLEY OP CIN SKY H MC1 54 2009 2 2

Lutino (12) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Albino (13) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Lacewing (14) 567  VIRGIL OLIPHANT LACEWING YELLOW C TBD 862 2008 4 3

Spangle (15) 341  STEVE HIGGINS SPANGLE GREEN C ESH 43 2009 15 8

DF Spangle (16) 546  ROY MILLICAN DF SPANGLE YELLOW H 7M 100 2010 2 2

Dominant Pied (17) 512  JULIE WILLIS DOMINANT PIED COBALT C JEW 37 2008 9 7

Recessive Pied (18) 558  CARROLL MEYERS REC PIED CIN GREY H MA1 126 2006 3 3

Yellow Face (19) 522  STUART SACKS YELLOWFACE GREY C 8S 24 2009 7 6

Graywing (20) 563  DEE NINE GREYWING GREEN C D9 15 2007 1 1

Clearbody-Texas (21) 514  JULIE WILLIS TEXAS CLEARBODY YELLOW C JEW 29 2010 1 1

Yellow (22) 526  HENRY TIMMES YELLOW C HJT 133 2010 5 4

White (23) 542  DEWAYNE WELDON VIOLET WHITE C 1W 87 2010 6 5

Olive & Mauve (24) 516  JULIE WILLIS OLIVE C JEW 4 2010 2 2

Violet (25) 325  RANDY DICKENSON VIOLET C RWD 77 2009 2 2

AOV (26) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Crest (30) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Clearwing (31) 1202  SPIER CAPI CLEARWING SKY C 114x 38 2007 4 1

Graywing-FBC (32) 1205  SPIER CAPI FBC GREYWING GREEN h 114x 33 2010 2 1

Clearwing-Composite (33) 1206  SPIER CAPI RAINBOW H 114x 150 2008 2 1

DF Anthracite (34) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Fallow (35) 1210  DEWAYNE WELDON GERMAN FALLOW SKY C DDX 9 2009 4 3

Slate (36) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Dutch Pied (37) 1216  CARROLL MYERS FROSTED PIED GREY GREEN C MA1 81 2007 4 3

Dark-Eyed Clear (38) 1218  CARROLL MYERS DARK EYED CLEAR WHITE H MA1 53 2010 1 1

Clearbody-Easley (39) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

AOEV (40) 1213 CARROLL MYERS FROSTED SPANGLE SKY C MA1 92 2009 3 2

       .
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